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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: 
DWP-TYPE 3 UNIT - BULLET RESISTANT
(BSEN 1063 BR4/1522 FB4)

DESCRIPTION: 
STANDARD CASHIER UNIT WITH 150mm DEEP 
BASE AND DT4A 65mm AUDIO CASH TRAY WITH 
INTEGRATED INDUCTION LOOP FACILITY

SPEECH: 
THROUGH AUDIBILITY BUILT INTO THE TRAY

RESISTANCE: 
BULLET RESISTANT (BSEN 1063 BR4/1522 FB4) WITH 
42mm MULTI LAMINATE BULLET RESISTANT GLASS  

FRAMEWORK: 
POLYESTER POWDER COATED TO ANY 
STANDARD RAL COLOUR 

BASE: 
CHOICE OF LAMINATE, LINOLEUM OR VENEER WITH 
A RANGE OF HARD WOOD LIPPINGS TO ALL SIDES 

SIZES: 
6 STANDARD UNIT SIZES 

NOTES: 
13 AMP PLUG SOCKET REQUIRED

OPTIONS: 
NON STANDARD SIZES 

PRIVACY BLIND 

STAINLESS STEEL CLAD BASE 

STEEL ARCHITRAVE FLANGES POWDER COATED 
TO MATCH FRAMEWORK 

HARDWOOD ARCHITRAVE’S TO MATCH LIPPINGS

HIGHER LEVELS OF BULLET RESISTANCE 
AVAILABLE (WITH MODIFICATION TO DESIGN) 

NOT SUITABLE FOR EXTERNAL APPLICATIONS

ORDER

OPTION A 
OPTION B
OPTION C
OPTION D 
OPTION E
OPTION F

WIDTH

600
600
800
800
1000
1000

HEIGHT

950
1050
950
1050
950
1050

WIDTH

610
610
810
810
1010
1010

HEIGHT

960
1060
960
1060
960
1060

UNIT SIZE 
(mm)

OPENING RQD 
(mm)

PRODUCT CODE
DWP TYPE3 (A/B)


